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Under 12 Girls Tricks Round 1 Starting list Friday - 08:00
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

  1   Jelinek Tulin AUT  -12 F

Under 14 Girls Tricks Round 1 Starting list Friday 
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

  1   Berner Malena AUT  -14 F

Under 14 Boys Tricks Round 1 Starting list Friday 
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

  1   Polidor Ales CZE  -14 M

  2   Steiner Peter AUT  -14 M

  3   Elias Adrian SVK  -14 M

  4   Wild Tim GER  -14 M

Under 17 Girls Tricks Round 1 Starting list Friday 
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

  1   Polidorova Linda CZE  -17 F

  2   Berner Leona AUT  -17 F

  3   Wimmer Alexandra AUT  -17 F

  4   Steiner Lili AUT  -17 F

  5   Krug Josefa AUT  -17 F

Under 17 Boys Tricks Round 1 Starting list Friday 
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

  1   Schmidberger David AUT  -17 M

  2   Hinteregger Samuel AUT  -17 M

  3   Oravec Peter SVK  -17 M

  4   Kuhn Dominic AUT  -17 M

  5   Ahammer Vincent AUT  -17 M

Under 21 Women Tricks Round 1 Starting list Friday 
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

  1   Schmidberger Theresa AUT  -21 F

  2   Ahammer Elena AUT  -21 F

Under 21 Men Tricks Round 1 Starting list Friday 
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

  1   Maier Samuel AUT  -21 M

  2   Gschiel Alexander AUT  -21 M
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Over 35 Women Tricks Round 1 Starting list Friday 
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

  1   Langrock Claudia GER  35+ F

Over 45 Women Tricks Round 1 Starting list Friday 
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

  1   Maier Olivia AUT  45+ F

Over 45 Men Tricks Round 1 Starting list Friday 
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

  1   Schober Martin AUT  45+ M

Open Women Tricks Round 1 Starting list Friday 
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

  1   Vrabcova Katerina CZE  Ope F

  2   Kuhn Nicola AUT  Ope F

Open Men Tricks Round 1 Starting list Friday 
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

  1   Swoboda Matthias AUT  Ope M

  2   Urban Sebastian AUT  Ope M

Under 14 Girls Jump Round 1 Starting list Friday 
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

 150 1   Berner Malena AUT  -14 F

Under 14 Boys Jump Round 1 Starting list Friday 
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

 150 1   Wienerroither Maximilian AUT  -14 M

  2   Steiner Peter AUT  -14 M

  3   Polidor Ales CZE  -14 M

  4   Elias Adrian SVK  -14 M

  5   Wild Tim GER  -14 M

Under 17 Girls Jump Round 1 Starting list Friday 
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

 150 1   Berner Leona AUT  -17 F

  2   Wimmer Alexandra AUT  -17 F
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                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

  3   Steiner Lili AUT  -17 F

  4   Mattersdorfer Pia AUT  -17 F

  5   Krug Josefa AUT  -17 F

  6   Polidorova Linda CZE  -17 F

Under 21 Women Jump Round 1 Starting list Friday 
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

 150 1   Ahammer Elena AUT  -21 F

  2   Schmidberger Theresa AUT  -21 F

Over 35 Women Jump Round 1 Starting list Friday 
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

 150 1   Langrock Claudia GER  35+ F

Over 45 Women Jump Round 1 Starting list Friday 
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

 150 1   Maier Olivia AUT  45+ F

Under 17 Boys Jump Round 1 Starting list Friday 
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

 150 1   Maier Noah AUT  -17 M

  2   Oravec Peter SVK  -17 M

  3   Hinteregger Samuel AUT  -17 M

 165 4   Ahammer Vincent AUT  -17 M

  5   Kuhn Dominic AUT  -17 M

  6   Schmidberger David AUT  -17 M

Under 21 Men Jump Round 1 Starting list Friday 
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

 165 1   Maier Samuel AUT  -21 M

  2   Gschiel Alexander AUT  -21 M

Open Men Jump Round 1 Starting list Friday 
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

 165 1   Kottl Matthias AUT  Ope M

  2   Dobringer Daniel AUT  Ope M

  3   Swoboda Matthias AUT  Ope M

 180 4   Kostenberger Claudio AUT  Ope M

Under 10 Boys Slalom Round 1 Starting list Saturday - 08:00
 Homologation: Ranking List
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                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

 37 1   Vesely Tobias CZE  -10 M

Under 12 Girls Slalom Round 1 Starting list Saturday 
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

 34 1   Jelinek Tulin AUT  -12 F

Under 12 Boys Slalom Round 1 Starting list Saturday 
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

 37 1   Wild Theo GER  -12 M

Under 14 Girls Slalom Round 1 Starting list Saturday 
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

 34 1   Berner Malena AUT  -14 F

Under 14 Boys Slalom Round 1 Starting list Saturday 
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

 37 1   Steiner Peter AUT  -14 M

  2   Honigsberger Sebastian AUT  -14 M

  3   Polidor Ales CZE  -14 M

  4   Wienerroither Maximilian AUT  -14 M

  5   Elias Adrian SVK  -14 M

  6   Wild Tim GER  -14 M

Under 17 Girls Slalom Round 1 Starting list Saturday 
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

 34 1   Mattersdorfer Pia AUT  -17 F

  2   Wimmer Alexandra AUT  -17 F

  3   Berner Leona AUT  -17 F

  4   Steiner Lili AUT  -17 F

  5   Crupi Paola AUT  -17 F

  6   Polidorova Linda CZE  -17 F

  7   Krug Josefa AUT  -17 F

  8   Gusenbauer Lisa AUT  -17 F

Under 17 Boys Slalom Round 1 Starting list Saturday 
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

 37 1   Schmidberger David AUT  -17 M

  2   Kuhn Dominic AUT  -17 M

  3   Oravec Peter SVK  -17 M

  4   Satran Nikolaus AUT  -17 M

  5   Maier Noah AUT  -17 M

  6   Ahammer Vincent AUT  -17 M

  7   Hinteregger Samuel AUT  -17 M
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Under 21 Women Slalom Round 1 Starting list Saturday 
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

 34 1   Ahammer Elena AUT  -21 F

  2   Schmidberger Theresa AUT  -21 F

Under 21 Men Slalom Round 1 Starting list Saturday 
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

 37 1   Maier Samuel AUT  -21 M

  2   Beran Tadeas CZE  -21 M

  3   Gschiel Alexander AUT  -21 M

Over 35 Women Slalom Round 1 Starting list Saturday 
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

 34 1   Vesela Jitka CZE  35+ F

  2   Langrock Claudia GER  35+ F

Over 35 Men Slalom Round 1 Starting list Saturday 
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

 37 1   Vesely Petr CZE  35+ M

Over 45 Women Slalom Round 1 Starting list Saturday 
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

 34 1   Hruba Hedvika CZE  45+ F

  2   Maier Olivia AUT  45+ F

Over 45 Men Slalom Round 1 Starting list Saturday 
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

 37 1   Scherer Philipp GER  45+ M

  2   Wild Steffen GER  45+ M

  3   Schober Martin AUT  45+ M

Over 55 Men Slalom Round 1 Starting list Saturday 
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

 37 1   Fodinger Michael AUT  55+ M

  2   Gruber Klaus AUT  55+ M

  3   Wimmer Michael AUT  55+ M

Over 65 Men Slalom Round 1 Starting list Saturday 
 Homologation: Ranking List
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                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

 37 1   Begovich Heinz AUT  65+ M

  2   Kottl Hermann AUT  65+ M

  3   Jirak Bernd AUT  65+ M

Open Women Slalom Round 1 Starting list Saturday 
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

 34 1   Kuhn Nicola AUT  Ope F

  2   Vrabcova Katerina CZE  Ope F

Open Men Slalom Round 1 Starting list Saturday 
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 

 37 1   Dobringer Daniel AUT  Ope M

  2   Pugstaller Robert AUT  Ope M

  3   Swoboda Matthias AUT  Ope M

  4   Kottl Matthias AUT  Ope M

  5   Gerhofer Peter AUT  Ope M

  6   Kostenberger Claudio AUT  Ope M

Chief Judge
Schicher Werner

Homologator
Procka Vladimir

Scorer
Binder Iva


